
Hallstemne
Vikahaugane Idrettspark

30.01.2026
Kommentar: Lav grop i lengde

Namn Fødselsår Kjønn Klubb Øvelse Klasse

Heat: 1 - 13:00

Fredrik Eilertsen Aaserud 2018 M Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Gutter 8
Kasper Sæle-Ramstad 2018 M Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Gutter 8
Mikkel Siglen-Brattbakken 2018 M Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Gutter 8

Heat: 2 - 13:05

Iver Sesay-Strømme 2017 M Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Gutter 9
Aleksander Gram 2017 M Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Gutter 9
Jonathan Bergo 2017 M Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Gutter 9
Ask Koløy Nordhus 2017 M Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Gutter 9
Jacob Henriksen 2017 M Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Gutter 9

Heat: 3 - 13:10

Levi Hope  Kvarven 2017 M Bremnes Idrettslag 60 meter Gutter 9
Malvin Sakseid Nordnes 2017 M Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Gutter 9
Henrik Heggøy Stautland 2017 M Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Gutter 9
John Todnem-Laukhamar 2017 M Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Gutter 9

Heat: 4 - 13:15

Noa Sesay-Strømme 2015 M Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Gutter 11
Henos Amanuel Fesseha 2015 M Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Gutter 11
Markus Siglen-Brattbakken 2015 M Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Gutter 11
Håkon Nesbø Haugland 2015 M Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Gutter 11
Heat: 15 - 13:20

Oliver Sæle-Ramstad 2015 M Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Gutter 11
Lukas Sinethemba Strand 2015 M Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Gutter 11
Jakob Sætre Myklebust 2015 M Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Gutter 11
Edvin Ekegren 2014 M Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Gutter 12
Herman Simonsen Ottesen 2014 M Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Gutter 12

Heat: 6 - 13:25

Ola Dalen 2013 M Fitjar Idrettslag 60 meter Gutter 13



Michael Noah Aksdal Purcell 2013 M Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Gutter 13
John Eric  Michael 2013 M Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Gutter 13
Andreas Sørfonn 2012 M Fitjar Idrettslag 60 meter Gutter 14

Heat: 7 - 13:30

Gard Sandvik Bø 2011 M Fitjar Idrettslag 60 meter Gutter 15
Alf Kristian Tjensvoll Hollund 2008 M Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Gutter 18-19
Steffen Tjensvoll Hollund 2006 M Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Menn senior

Heat: 8 - 13:35

Clara Götz 2017 K Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Jenter 9
Yanet Amanuel Fesseha 2017 K Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Jenter 9

Heat: 9 - 13:40

Otilie Eilertsen Aaserud 2015 K Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Jenter 11
Eline Todnem-Laukhamar 2015 K Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Jenter 11
Mina Enoksen Hystad 2014 M Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Jenter 12

Heat: 10 - 13:45

Hannah Sørheim 2013 K Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Jenter 13
Maja Sæverud-Sagvåg 2013 K Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Jenter 13
Sunniva Aadland Tappel 2010 K Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Jenter 16
Hedda Simonsen Ottesen 2009 K Stord Idrettslag 60 meter Jenter 17

Namn Kjønn Klubb Øvelse Klasse

Lengde - sone 14:15

Kasper Sæle-Ramstad 2018 M Stord Idrettslag Lengde-s Gutter 8
Mikkel Siglen-Brattbakken 2018 M Stord Idrettslag Lengde-s Gutter 8
Levi Hope  Kvarven 2017 M Bremnes Idrettslag Lengde-s Gutter 9
Iver Sesay-Strømme 2017 M Stord Idrettslag Lengde-s Gutter 9
Jonathan Bergo 2017 M Stord Idrettslag Lengde-s Gutter 9
Ask Koløy Nordhus 2017 M Stord Idrettslag Lengde-s Gutter 9
Malvin Sakseid Nordnes 2017 M Stord Idrettslag Lengde-s Gutter 9
Henrik Heggøy Stautland 2017 M Stord Idrettslag Lengde-s Gutter 9
John Todnem-Laukhamar 2017 M Stord Idrettslag Lengde-s Gutter 9

Andreas Sørfonn 2012 M Fitjar Idrettslag Lengde Gutter 14

Lengde - sone 14:45



Maren Sætre Myklebust 2018 K Stord Idrettslag Lengde Jenter 8
Clara Götz 2017 K Stord Idrettslag Lengde Jenter 9
Yanet Amanuel Fesseha 2017 K Stord Idrettslag Lengde Jenter 9
Eline Todnem-Laukhamar 2015 K Stord Idrettslag Lengde Jenter 11
Birgitte Sørfonn 2014 K Fitjar Idrettslag Lengde Jenter 12
Anna Ulrich Emmerhoff 2014 K Stord Idrettslag Lengde Jenter 12
Mina Enoksen Hystad 2014 M Stord Idrettslag Lengde Jenter 12

Lengde - sone 15:15

Noa Sesay-Strømme 2015 M Stord Idrettslag Lengde Gutter 11
Henos Amanuel Fesseha 2015 M Stord Idrettslag Lengde Gutter 11
Oliver Sæle-Ramstad 2015 M Stord Idrettslag Lengde Gutter 11
Lukas Sinethemba Strand 2015 M Stord Idrettslag Lengde Gutter 11
Markus Siglen-Brattbakken 2015 M Stord Idrettslag Lengde Gutter 11
Herman Simonsen Ottesen 2014 M Stord Idrettslag Lengde Gutter 12
Ola Dalen 2013 M Fitjar Idrettslag Lengde Gutter 13
Michael Noah Aksdal Purcell 2013 M Stord Idrettslag Lengde Gutter 13
John Eric  Michael 2013 M Stord Idrettslag Lengde Gutter 13

Lengde - 15:45

Hannah Sørheim 2013 K Stord Idrettslag Lengde -s Jenter 13
Maja Sæverud-Sagvåg 2013 K Stord Idrettslag Lengde - s Jenter 13
Guro Dalen 2011 K Fitjar Idrettslag Lengde Jenter 15
Hedda Simonsen Ottesen 2009 K Stord Idrettslag Lengde Jenter 17
Vera Brufladt  Kleppe 2008 M Stord Idrettslag Lengde Jenter 18-19
Steffen Tjensvoll Hollund 2006 M Stord Idrettslag Lengde Menn senior

Namn Kjønn Klubb Øvelse Klasse

Høgde 13:00 Hopphøgde

Maren Sætre Myklebust 2018 K Stord Idrettslag Høgde Jenter 8
Yanet Amanuel Fesseha 2017 K Stord Idrettslag Høgde Jenter 9
Clara Götz 2017 K Stord Idrettslag Høgde Jenter 9
Eline Todnem-Laukhamar 2015 K Stord Idrettslag Høgde Jenter 11
Birgitte Sørfonn 2014 K Fitjar Idrettslag Høgde Jenter 12

Høgde 13:30 Hopphøgde

Malvin Sakseid Nordnes 2017 M Stord Idrettslag Høgde Gutter 9
Henrik Heggøy Stautland 2017 M Stord Idrettslag Høgde Gutter 9



John Todnem-Laukhamar 2017 M Stord Idrettslag Høgde Gutter 9
Levi Hope  Kvarven 2017 M Bremnes Idrettslag Høgde Gutter 9
Iver Sesay-Strømme 2017 M Stord Idrettslag Høgde Gutter 9
Jonathan Bergo 2017 M Stord Idrettslag Høgde Gutter 9
Ask Koløy Nordhus 2017 M Stord Idrettslag Høgde Gutter 9

Høgde 14:15 Hopphøgde

Markus Siglen-Brattbakken 2015 M Stord Idrettslag Høgde Gutter 11
Henos Amanuel Fesseha 2015 M Stord Idrettslag Høgde Gutter 11
Oliver Sæle-Ramstad 2015 M Stord Idrettslag Høgde Gutter 11
Jakob Sætre Myklebust 2015 M Stord Idrettslag Høgde Gutter 11
Herman Simonsen Ottesen 2014 M Stord Idrettslag Høgde Gutter 12
John Eric  Michael 2013 M Stord Idrettslag Høgde Gutter 13
Ola Dalen 2013 M Fitjar Idrettslag Høgde Gutter 13
Michael Noah Aksdal Purcell 2013 M Stord Idrettslag Høgde Gutter 13

Hopphøgde

Maja Sæverud-Sagvåg 2013 K Stord Idrettslag Høgde Jenter 13
Sunniva Aadland Tappel 2010 K Stord Idrettslag Høgde Jenter 16
Vera Brufladt  Kleppe 2008 M Stord Idrettslag Høgde Jenter 18-19

Høgde 15:30 Hopphøgde

Andreas Sørfonn 2012 M Fitjar Idrettslag Høgde Gutter 14

Hopphøgde

Gard Sandvik Bø 2011 M Fitjar Idrettslag Høgde Gutter 15

Namn Kjønn Klubb Øvelse Klasse

Klokka 13:00

Sunniva Aadland Tappel 2010 K Stord Idrettslag Kula-3 Jenter 16
Hedda Simonsen Ottesen 2009 K Stord Idrettslag Kula-3 Jenter 17
Vera Brufladt  Kleppe 2008 M Stord Idrettslag Kula-4 Jenter 18-19
Simon Farstad Skåla 2010 M Stord Idrettslag Kula-5 Gutter 16
Bjart Sandvik Bø 2007 M Fitjar Idrettslag Kula-6 Gutter 18-19
Steffen Tjensvoll Hollund 2006 M Stord Idrettslag Kula-7,26 Menn senior
Oddvar Hårde 1969 M Stord Idrettslag Kula-6 MV 55-59
Mats Tonning 1976 M Stord Idrettslag Kula-6 MV50-54
Elisabeth Sæle 1990 K Stord Idrettslag Kula-4 KV35-39



Klokka 13:30

Lukas Sinethemba Strand 2015 M Stord Idrettslag Kula -2 Gutter 11
Noa Sesay-Strømme 2015 M Stord Idrettslag Kula -2 Gutter 11
Henos Amanuel Fesseha 2015 M Stord Idrettslag Kula -2 Gutter 11
Oliver Sæle-Ramstad 2015 M Stord Idrettslag Kula -2 Gutter 11
Jakob Sætre Myklebust 2015 M Stord Idrettslag Kula -2 Gutter 11
Edvin Ekegren 2014 M Stord Idrettslag kula-3 Gutter 12
Herman Simonsen Ottesen 2014 M Stord Idrettslag kula-3 Gutter 12
Ola Dalen 2013 M Fitjar Idrettslag kula-3 Gutter 13
Michael Noah Aksdal Purcell 2013 M Stord Idrettslag kula-3 Gutter 13
John Eric  Michael 2013 M Stord Idrettslag kula-3 Gutter 13
Andreas Sørfonn 2012 M Fitjar Idrettslag Kula-4 Gutter 14

Klokka 14:15

Maren Sætre Myklebust 2018 M Stord Idrettslag Kula -2 Jenter 8
Yanet Amanuel Fesseha 2017 K Stord Idrettslag Kula -2 Jenter 9
Eline Todnem-Laukhamar 2015 K Stord Idrettslag Kula -2 Jenter 11
Otilie Eilertsen Aaserud 2015 K Stord Idrettslag Kula -2 Jenter 11
Mina Enoksen Hystad 2014 M Stord Idrettslag Kula -2 Jenter 12
Birgitte Sørfonn 2014 K Fitjar Idrettslag Kula -2 Jenter 12
Anna Ulrich Emmerhoff 2014 K Stord Idrettslag Kula -2 Jenter 12
Hannah Sørheim 2013 K Stord Idrettslag Kula -2 Jenter 13

Klokka 15:00

Noah Hope  Kvarven 2018 M Bremnes Idrettslag Kula -2 Gutter 8
Kasper Sæle-Ramstad 2018 M Stord Idrettslag Kula -2 Gutter 8
Mikkel Siglen Brattbakken 2018 M Stord Idrettslag Kula -2 Gutter 8
Malvin Sakseid Nordnes 2017 M Stord Idrettslag Kula -2 Gutter 9
Henrik Heggøy Stautland 2017 M Stord Idrettslag Kula -2 Gutter 9
John Todnem-Laukhamar 2017 M Stord Idrettslag Kula -2 Gutter 9
Levi Hope  Kvarven 2017 M Bremnes Idrettslag Kula -2 Gutter 9
Aleksander Gram 2017 M Stord Idrettslag Kula -2 Gutter 9
Jonathan Bergo 2017 M Stord Idrettslag Kula -2 Gutter 9
Ask Koløy Nordhus 2017 M Stord Idrettslag Kula -2 Gutter 9
Jacob Henriksen 2017 M Stord Idrettslag Kula -2 Gutter 9



Resultat

11,35
11,37
10,93

11,47
12,47
11,26
12,24
12,48

10,52
11,20
10,79
10,78

11,22
11,40
10,97
10,41

9,93
9,99
9,79
9,89
9,96

9,93



9,83
8,95
9,29

7,82
7,21
7,22

12,17
12,60

11,21
11,34
10,75

9,99
9,90
9,35
9,08

1.omgang 2.omgang 3.omgang 4.omgang Resultat

2,38 2,42 2,54 2,43 2,54
3,07 2,94 2,97 3,06 3,07
2,88 2,80 2,97 3,00 3,00
2,10 2,35 2,36 2,26 2,36
2,92 2,92 3,05 2,67 3,05
2,06 1,00 2,11 1,87 2,11
2,41 2,32 2,41 2,34 2,41
2,19 2,14 2,10 2,09 2,19
2,63 2,55 2,67 2,27 2,67

3,88 X X X 3,88

1.omgang 2.omgang 3.omgang 4.omgang Resultat



2,40 2,48 2,38 2,29 2,48
2,14 2,22 2,03 2,14 2,22
2,35 1,60 2,05 2,26 2,35
2,61 2,50 2,45 2,05 2,61
2,15 2,05 X 1,90 2,15
2,79 2,86 2,82 2,90 2,90
2,45 2,41 2,60 2,31 2,60

1.omgang 2.omgang 3.omgang 4.omgang Resultat

X 2,09 1,96 1,95 2,09
X 2,39 X X 2,39

3,45 3,27 3,22 2,92 3,45
3,27 3,28 3,14 2,92 3,28
2,84 2,42 3,03 2,85 3,03
3,43 X 3,38 X 3,43
3,52 3,26 X X 3,52

3,2 X 3,32 3,07 3,32
X 3,79 4,01 X 4,01

1.omgang 2.omgang 3.omgang 4.omgang 5.omgang 6.omgang Resultat

3,17 X X 3,41 3,46 X 3,46
3,62 3,68 3,63 3,58 3,63 3,57 3,68

3,8 X 3,85 3,91 3,97 3,88 3,97
4,01 3,95 4,18 4,15 4,27 4,28 4,28
2,77 3,1 3,12 X X X 3,12

X 5,98 X X X X 5,98

0,73 0,78 0,83 0,88 0,93 0,98 1,03 1,08 1,13 Resultat

o o o xxx 0,83
o o xxx 0,78
o o xo xxx 0,83
o o o o o o xxo xxx 1,03
o o o o o o xxx 0,98

0,73 0,78 0,83 0,88 0,93 0,98 1,03 1,06 1,09

o o xxo xxx 0,83
o o xo o xxo xxx 0,93



o o o xo xo xxx 0,93
o o o o xxx 0,88
o o o o o o xxo xxx 1,03
o xxo o o xo xo xo xxo xxx 1,06
o o o xo xxx 0,88

0,93 0,98 1,03 1,08 1,13 1,18 1,23 1,28 1,33

xo xxx 0,93
xo xxx 0,93
o o xxo xxx 1,03
o xo o o xo xxx 1,13
o o o o o o o xxx 1,23
o o xo xo o xxo xxx 1,18
o xo o xxo xxx 1,08
o o o o xxx 1,08

1,03 1,08 1,13 1,18 1,23 1,28 1,30 1,33

o o o o xo xxx 1,23
o o o xo xxo xxo xxx 1,30
o o o xxx 1,18

1,32 1,37 1,42 1,47

o o xo xxx 1,42

1,37 1,42 1,47 1,52 1,57 1,62 1,65

o o o o o xxx 1,62

1.omgang 2.omgang 3.omgang 4.omgang 5.omgang 6.omgang Resultat

5,89 5,68 6,16 6,15 6,60 6,14 6,60
6,65 6,30 6,79 6,64 6,20 6,53 6,79

X 6,32 6,18 6,19 X 6,09 6,32
7,83 8,09 8,43 8,12 8,42 8,10 8,43
8,01 8,44 8,73 7,99 9,14 9,21 9,21
9,20 9,62 9,00 X 9,71 X 9,71

10,52 10,62 10,55 11,09 10,80 11,10 11,10
10,99 10,72 10,34 10,85 - - 10,99

7,68 7,66 7,64 7,99 7,13 7,17 7,99



1.omgang 2.omgang 3.omgang 4.omgang Resultat

4,91 5,00 5,25 4,70 5,25
3,65 4,42 4,34 3,73 4,42
6,05 5,79 5,66 5,86 6,05
5,34 5,40 5,46 5,76 5,76
6,00 5,68 5,83 5,45 6,00
3,96 4,03 4,40 3,78 4,40
4,96 5,14 5,04 5,26 5,26
5,12 4,68 5,30 5,30 5,30
5,91 5,98 5,62 5,70 5,98
5,59 5,83 6,00 6,18 6,18
5,70 6,00 6,33 6,83 6,83

1.omgang 2.omgang 3.omgang 4.omgang Resultat

4,10 4,01 3,65 3,41 4,10
2,86 3,18 3,42 3,35 3,42
3,49 4,03 3,98 3,57 4,03
5,29 3,17 5,14 5,34 5,34
4,18 X 3,71 3,96 4,18
4,02 4,08 4,55 4,08 4,55
4,90 4,27 4,66 4,94 4,94
3,74 3,58 4,31 4,10 4,31

1.omgang 2.omgang 3.omgang 4.omgang Resultat

3,15 3,90 3,68 3,37 3,90
3,56 3,00 X 3,05 3,56
3,39 4,33 2,92 4,33 4,33

X 2,56 2,37 2,93 2,93
3,73 2,92 3,07 3,37 3,73
3,69 4,12 4,22 3,87 4,22
4,51 4,43 4,05 4,76 4,76
2,81 2,51 2,73 2,63 2,81
3,77 3,45 4,09 4,20 4,20
3,51 3,00 3,55 3,45 3,55
3,31 3,63 3,13 3,66 3,66


